Date
8-31
9-7
9-21
9-28
10-5
10-12
10-19
11-2
11-9
11-16
11-23
11-30

2024 FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

Opponent Designation
N Georgia

App State  Football Reunion Day, First Responders Day
* NC State Family Weekend, Land Grant Day
* Stanford Homecoming

* at Florida State
* at Wake Forest
* Virginia  Clemson+ Day, Breast Cancer Awareness Game
* Louisville Hall of Fame Day
* at Virginia Tech
* at Pittsburgh
The Citadel  Military Appreciation Day, Senior Day
South Carolina IPTAY Day

Time

- ACC regular-season game; N - Atlanta, Ga.; Note: All times are EDT; home
games in bold.



	2024 FOOTBALL SCHEDULE
	Date  Opponent Designation TV Time
	8-31 ^ Georgia
	9-7  App State Football Reunion Day, First Responders Day
	9-21 * NC State Family Weekend, Land Grant Day
	9-28 * Stanford Homecoming
	10-5 * at Florida State
	10-12 * at Wake Forest
	10-19 * Virginia Clemson+ Day, Breast Cancer Awareness Game
	11-2 * Louisville Hall of Fame Day
	11-9 * at Virginia Tech
	11-16 * at Pittsburgh
	11-23  The Citadel Military Appreciation Day, Senior Day
	11-30  South Carolina IPTAY Day
	* - ACC regular-season game; ^ - Atlanta, Ga.; Note: All times are EDT; home games in bold.

